
TO: Install:  ___ Replace:  ___ Relocate:  ___ Add To:  ___

TYPE: Heating:  ___ Cooling:  ___ Refrigeration:  ___

20.00$ 
10.00$ 

$ 12.00
10.00$ 

10.00$ 

10.00$ 
10.00$ 
18.00$ 
25.00$ 
32.00$ 
38.00$ 
10.00$ 
12.00$ 
10.00$ 
32.00$ 
10.00$ 
12.00$ 
10.00$ 
8.00$ 

(**)  One Ton of AC = 4.7 HP

Permit # Date

12/21

CITY OF NEWTON, KANSAS
201 E 6th St, PO BOX 426, NEWTON, KS 67114

316-284-6020
Email:  Contractor@newtonkansas.com

MECHANICAL PERMIT APPLICATION

R
T

U
'S

Install or relocated any type incinerator

For Collectors up to 500 SF (including related piping & regulating devices)

For Collectors more than 500 SF (including related piping & regulating devices)

For Storage Tanks up to 500 gallons (including related piping & regulating devices)

Install Exhaust Hood, including the ducts / Grease Ducts

City Inspector

Total Permit Fees:  __________

All work and materials are to conform to the requirements of current adopted edition of the International 
Mechanical Code Book.

Issuance of any permit

Install any type furnace 100,000 BTU or less

Install or relocate boiler, compressor, or AC up to 100,000 BTU (**)

Air handling unit over 10,000 Cubic Feet

Install vents/ducts - i.e. Restroom Vents, Water Heater, Furnace, Range, etc

Late Permit (Double Fee)

For the installation or relocation of each suspended heater, recessed wall heater, floor 
mounted unit heater, or mini-split

Replace or add to any unit  - i.e. Residential AHU

Install or relocate boiler or compressor 3-15 HP or 100,001 - 500,000 BTU (**)

Install or relocate boiler or compressor 16-30 HP or 500,001 - 1,000,000 BTU (**)

Air handling unit up to & including 10,000 Cubic Feet - not factory assembled

PROJECT ADDRESS:  ________________________________________________________________________________

PROPERTY OWNER/TENANT:  _________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL 
COSTUNIT $QTYDESCRIPTION

For each Appliance or piece of Equipment regluated by this code with no fee listed

Install any type furnace over 100,000 BTU

Install or relocate boiler or compressor 31 - 50 HP or 1,000,001 - 1,750,000 BTU (**)

Install or relocate boiler or compressor over 50 HP or over 1,750,000 BTU (**)

CONTRACTOR:  _____________________________________________________________________________


	PROJECT ADDRESS: 
	PROPERTY OWNERTENANT: 
	Total Permit Fees: 
	100,000 QTY: 
	INSTALL QTY: 
	OVER 100 Q: 
	BOILER Q: 
	HEAT Q: 
	VENTS 1: 
	RES Q: 
	3-15 Q: 
	16-30 Q: 
	31-50 Q: 
	OVER 50 Q: 
	10000CF Q: 
	OVER 10000CF Q: 
	HOOD Q: 
	RELOCATE Q: 
	COLLECTOR Q: 
	COLL MORE Q: 
	STORAGE Q: 
	APPL Q: 
	LATE Q: 
	ISS COST: 
	OVER 100 COST: 
	BOILER COST: 
	HEAT COST: 
	VENT COST: 
	RES COST: 
	3-15 COST: 
	16-30 COST: 
	31-50 COST: 
	OVER 50 COST: 
	100000 COST: 
	OVER 1000 COST: 
	HOOD COST: 
	RELOCATE COST: 
	COLLECT COST: 
	COLL MORE COST: 
	STORAGE COST: 
	APPL COST: 
	LATE COST: 
	CONTRACTOR: 
	INSTALL: Off
	REPLACE: Off
	RELOCATE: Off
	ADD TO: Off
	HEATING: Off
	COOLING: Off
	REFRIGERATION: Off
	100000 COST ah: 


