## CITY OF NEWTON, KANSAS 201 E 6th St, PO BOX 426, NEWTON, KS 67114 316-284-6020

## Email: Contractor@newtonkansas.com MECHANICAL PERMIT APPLICATION

TO:	Install:	Replace:	Relocate:	Add To:		
TYPE:	Heating:	Cooling:	Refrigeration:			
CONTRACTOR:						
PROJECT AD	DDRESS:					
PROPERTY OWNER/TENANT:						
		DESCRIPTION		QTY	UNIT \$	TOTAL COST
Issuance of any	y permit				\$20.00	
Install any type furnace 100,000 BTU or less					\$10.00	
Install any type furnace over 100,000 BTU					\$12.00	
Install or relocate boiler, compressor, or AC up to 100,000 BTU (**)					\$10.00	
For the installation or relocation of each suspended heater, recessed wall heater, floor mounted unit heater, or mini-split					\$10.00	
Install vents/ducts - i.e. Restroom Vents, Water Heater, Furnace, Range, etc					\$10.00	
Replace or add to any unit - i.e. Residential AHU					\$10.00	
Install or relocate boiler or compressor 3-15 HP or 100,001 - 500,000 BTU (**)					\$18.00	
Install or relocate boiler or compressor 16-30 HP or 500,001 - 1,000,000 BTU (**)					\$25.00	
Install or relocate boiler or compressor 31 - 50 HP or 1,000,001 - 1,750,000 BTU (**)					\$32.00	
Install or relocate boiler or compressor over 50 HP or over 1,750,000 BTU (**)					\$38.00	
Air handling unit up to & including 10,000 Cubic Feet - not factory assembled					\$10.00	
Air handling unit over 10,000 Cubic Feet					\$12.00	
Install Exhaust Hood, including the ducts / Grease Ducts					\$10.00	
Install or relocated any type incinerator					\$32.00	
For Collectors up to 500 SF (including related piping & regulating devices)					\$10.00	
For Collectors more than 500 SF (including related piping & regulating devices)					\$12.00	
For Storage Tanks up to 500 gallons (including related piping & regulating devices)					\$10.00	
		pment regluated by this	code with no fee listed		\$8.00	
Late Permit (Do	ouble Fee)					
(**) One Ton of AC = 4.7 HP  Total Permit Fees:						
All work and Mechanical C		onform to the requir	rements of current adopted	d edition of	the Interi	national
Permit #	_	 Date		City Inspector		